

1st on A/c Bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work - Nawada Higua Road                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| to Matuk Bgha Indit Tola                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Anandkar Kumar                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Vill - Badiyari Higua, Nawada                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement - 95 MMA SY / SRD / 2020-2021                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commencement - 19/12/2021                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion - 18/8/2021                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ABSTRACT OF COST                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1) Cost of working bench mark - do -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB, P=1                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.465 km @ Rs = 6228.38/km — Rs = 2896.00                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2) Cost of Retain pillars — do —                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB, P=1                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.465 Km @ Rs = 1528.39/km — Rs = 711.00                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3) clearing and grubbing road land                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB, P=2                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.23 Hect @ Rs = 9497.76/H — Rs = 21845.00                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4) Cost of Embankment with material                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| obtained from secondary cutting - do -                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB, P=2                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 34.87 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs = 49.81/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs = 1737.00      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 5) Cost of Embankment with                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| material obtained from borrow pits - do -                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB, P=3                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1354.60 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs = 163.04/m <sup>3</sup> — Rs = 220854.00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

C. ntinuation

Continuation

C/O Rs = 248043.00

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |          | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----------|------------------|
|                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D.       |                  |
| 12) Laying of brick soling on the edging of pcc road end |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| Qty vide TMR, P-5                                        |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| 232.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs = 450.81/m <sup>2</sup>       |                               |    |    |          | Rs 104813.00     |
| 13) P/F Km stone post - do -                             |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| Qty vide TMR, P-5                                        |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| 3.00 Nos @ Rs = 1923.11/each                             |                               |    |    |          | Rs 5769.00       |
| 14) P/F Boundary pillar - do -                           |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| Qty vide TMR, P-5                                        |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| 9.00 Nos @ Rs = 474.98/each                              |                               |    |    |          | Rs 4275.00       |
| 15) P/F MCMSS Logo & sign                                |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| General & maintenance band                               |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| Qty vide TMR, P-5                                        |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| 3.00 Nos @ Rs = 10015.89/each                            |                               |    |    |          | Rs 30048.00      |
| 16) P/L Road marking with HATC                           |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| with glass beads - do -                                  |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| Qty vide TMR, P-5                                        |                               |    |    |          |                  |
| 93.00 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs = 1639.00/m <sup>2</sup>       |                               |    |    |          | Rs 152427.00     |
|                                                          |                               |    |    | Total Rs | 234982.00        |
| Add - 12% GST + 1% L.A.                                  |                               |    |    | Rs       | 300948.00        |
|                                                          |                               |    |    | Rs       | 2615930.00       |
| Less - 26.20% as per agreement                           |                               |    |    | (-)      | 685374.00        |
| Net payable Amount                                       |                               |    |    | Rs       | 1930556.00       |

Continuation

Amend  
14/6/21  
J.F